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- • \ , u SAN f'RANCISCO 

Main 

Black 

Main 

Main 

Red 
Main 

• a1n 
ront 

Green 

666. 

4666. 

606. 

6891. 

4901. 
300. 

1930. 
82 . 

331. 

Black 1 23 6. 

Main 630 3 . 

Main 3 62. 

Brown 740. 

~:~~ 11~t: 
ain 1246. 

plsom 2662. 
lack 437 3. 

Black 11. 
Black 4366. 

Brown 63. 
Grant 6. 

South 261. 
White 1164. 

Bush 284. 

Fol~om 368. 
Red 2891. 
Mai n 6724. 

Prift&a } 
bolaengt 

J essie 

SDuth 

South 

Main 

Main 

J essie 

44, 

861. 

289. 

306. 

122. 

1681. 

163 6. 

ir)t 144. 
a1n 122 2. 
ain 6868. 

olsom 21o1. 
lack 37 62. 
ed 24 71. 

Main 6682. 

Main 1922. 

Main 1921. 

Main 6347. 

Main 6361. 

Main l 088. 
Main 1381. 

Main 118 6. 

umon ....uto oar1al41e oo., ._ 
Mkt. Un1on 1111aton Army, Employment 
Oto. eiae waeb. 

UDlon. iiutual Ltfe ln111J'&Doe oo., 
flO Cal. 

UJllon OU 00. of O&llfora••a Mills • Bldg. 7th .fl. 
17D1oD. OU IG 011 Co., 137 Mtgy. 
UD10n PacUlc B. B. CO., Frt. Dept., 

8 :Mtgy. 
S amt, Pass. Detf.ii 1 Mtgy. 
Union PacUlc ~ Co., 218 Sao. 
UDlon Paper Box Factory, 5'77 Mis· 

sion. 
Unicm Pavtnc IG Contracttng co., 

Flood Bldg. 
Union PhoM> Bng1avtng oo., 628 

Mkt. 
Unloll Pulp IG Paper Co., 4.2Q San­

some. 
Untae Bect&mant IG Liquor Store, 

l'lm5 Stt.nsome. 
Ualoa lca>e a Jl!Jr. Co., 27 Jessie. 
Union. Shoe CO., Itta Mkt. 
UnlOD. Bhrlmp Co. S& Coml. 
Villon Boap CO., Mariposa & Ill . 
UDlon ~uare Apartment Bowae, 

•Powell. 
UllloD ICluare QafeJ..149 Powelt. 
UDlon IQuare Conee Parlor, 285 

0'Far1. 
Union 81i" Hall, ~21 Post. 
Union uare Oyster Houae, 

Union r. Mkt. 
Union lt&ble, 8e2 Howard. 
Union Bteam carpet Beating 

Worb, ~Mkt. 
trDton '11anlfer Co .• Oto. 2d & Bry-

ant. 
S<tnu, Stable No. 2, 831 G . G . Av. 
8arM, Stable. 244 Townsend. 
Union T1an1port&t1on Co., Olay 

St. Wb~rt. 

Union Trust Co. of San Fr&no19co, 
Union Trust Bldg. 

Hellman, I . W., Jr., Mgr. 
I>eerUg, 0. J., Asst. Oashler. 
Baolrtng Dept. 
Trwrt Dept. 
Safe Deposit Vaults. 

Mission 

B lue 

South 

Main 

Main 

Main 

J essie 
Main 

Main 

Main 

Main 

Main 
West 

Main 

Main 

West 

~~~~h 
~a1n 
Main 

Bush 

South 

South 
Main 

Main 

W est 

Main 
M ain Union Wood as 00&1 Y&rct, 1235 

Boward. 
Vnttl!d Br•••Y w or>c111en.'• South 
Um~ ltt'IG Mission. 

UD.tted B:totlb•b.o04 of B1t1way 
B1••ploye11, Chief Oto., Parrott 
Bldg. 

South 
Main 

Main United C&rrl&P Co., Hacks & 
Oou~s, Pit.lM>e Hotel . , 

United 1n11n111tns Worb, 2511 Main 
Spear. 

UDlted O&rment W'wb11 ot Amer- Main 
tea. Local Union 181, E . Spreck· Main 
els Bldg. 

Vntted 01111 Worn, all 8th. Mai·n 
UD.ltecl ll&rket O'Farl . & Mason. 

Main 

UDlJ:i\4: Pl'ocluoers. Phelan South 
SMM, ., 8th & Be.rrJ . 
UD1te4 Beaaurant C0., 18 Eaai. 
UDlted Din a OOlla• 00., Jno. 

Bennet\~gr. , • Sanaome. Main 
United ft& ADprat11r1 Oftlce, 

210. 

7 26. 

United IU.'8e Bot\Jln1 Co., 1J8 
Goerrero. 

UD1te4 l,a,11 Bot~tn1 W'otb, 
M>l'T .,t.ll. 

4. Ull1'8d •u.te1 Jllewer1. 315 Ful· 

683 5. 

1108. 

.. 160. 

946. 
1487. 

6668. 

6726. 

118. 

1758. 
17 t 

118. 

1101. 

486. 

1271. 
339. 

1686. 

6002. 

134. 

42 o. 
418. 

6370. 

833. 

603. 

1883. 
6232. 

149. 

424. 
1067. 

663. 

5822. 

6822. 

6716. 

6538. 

716. 

6206. 

\OD. 
United ft&MI Olrou1t OOurt, 

Clerk'• Oro., Appraisers Bldg. 
UD1'8d Bta.'89 C011t as Oeocletto 

lurvey, Appraisers Bldg. 
United Bta'81 Commt111oner of 

Jmmtg1at1'aa!ppratseraBldg. 
Untted. Sta.tee ~p Co., 1125 Mkt. 
UD1tec1 SU.tee Diltrtot Court, 

Olerk's Oro., Appraisers Bldg. 

UDlW siaw Engineer om.oea: 
Manlfleld. COL 8. K., Div. Engnr. , 

Flood Blc!g. 
Lleut. COL W. JI. Heu.er, Flood 

Bldg.:. • 
Davia, ...,or C. B. L. B., Engnr. 

12th Lighthouse Dist., Flood 
Bldg_. 

Corp1 Of Flood Bldg. 
Works, Ft. oint. 

• 

Unt\ed BU.tel Bn«tneer• as Lllbt 
Bouie omce i'"lood Bldg. 

United BU.\ea Ptdellty a OU&rall­
ty Co., 218 s~nsome. 

United BU.tel General llOipltal, 
Presidio. 

United BU.Ml 01111 Co~ 18 Suttet. 
lJDlted lt&tee Hotel. 12~ Eddy. 
UD1'8d Bta.w lilt& 1111 Beven11e 

Agent. Oflloe, AppraJsers Bldg. 
United SU.HI bltfi iial Reven.ue 

Collector'I Om.ce, Appraisers 
Bldg. 

UD1,1d 8'at11 I,and omce, ~o 
Coml. 

VDlted 1tat11 L&UDdry, Oto. t(X)j 
Kkt. 

i.fla»u, Laundry, 18th & Valencia. 
United ltat11 Life I&~ ler­

VS.O.. Arri:a•sert; Bldg. 
UD.1,14 Ma Llehtbouet .... n-IPIO­
~ dth Dlst., Sate Dep. B1dg. 

Viii IU.t11 ll&l1De Ho.ptiai_ 
Mountain Lake. 

StlflN, Of«}. S~nsome & Wash. 
umted na.'89 ll&nba1a omce. 

Ap_pratsera Bldg. 
UD1te4 lt&tem 111At, Genl Dept., 

5th & Mlaalon. 
8 <nM, Sul~~· Ofo.Jtb & :Mission. 
Vn.ned w a&nl T1a.tntnr nus.on. Goat Island. 
Unit14 lta'9a ••VJ' Pay om.ce. 

Phelan Bid(:_ , 
United h&MI Pl&J'UlS C&rcl 00., 
. amsanaome. 
United 8'1.te1 Prtnttng Co., 320 

Saueome. 
UDlted lt&tel Purcbte1ng Com-

UDl\:t~•;;,~oa ~~ue C1lUer 
111 tlce, Appraisers Bld,. 

UDlted BU.tee lalocm ~ Frank· 
ltn. • 

UDlted 8'1."9 11cm Bentce, AP· 
praisers Bldg. 

6874. United IU.Me lpeoial Apnt, 
. l1111u1 Dep1nme11.1, Apprai· 

sere Bldg. Appraisers Bfdg. 
UDlted lta.tem Mm7 Butldtng, 88 

NewMtgy. 
UDlted lt&M9 ArDlJ' Jleadquar­

Folsom 1803. 

Main 6846. 

Uni\ed Mat•• non Co., 1188 Ml&­
slon. 

UD1\e4 IV.Me IUl>-~. 808 
Coml. wn, Phelan Bldg. 

UD1'9d lta.\eeArmY •e4tc11 Sup.. Black 
PIJ' Depot. M6 ?alalon. 

Uni,1d 8'&'91 Army Tn.mport 
lertlOe. Folsom S•. Whr. Main 

8mf'nln-N, l'olaom St. Wbt. 
UDlted lta"9 Attorney'• 011lce, Main 

Appraleera Bldg. 
UDl\ecl lt&'-Bo'Uerl Buppty Oo., Main 

1515Sac. 

194 

699. 

1162. 

6048. 

869. 

Un.tted lt&Me lupertl1tn1 1D.-
1peotor, J. Benntngbam, Ap· 
praiaera Bldg. 

United IW.tM lur-ve-y,or..Qen.etal't 
otlol, 8100oml. 

UD1t1d lt&'89 1ur-ve-7or ot CU1-
wma. Bua. Qfo. , OUatom Bouse. 

VDlted lt&t11 W'e&tber Bureau 
Milla Bld1. , lOt.h ft 

• 
• • 

t 

SAN FRAftCJSCO . u-v 
' 

' MaJn 6737. Vtifti4 i.zJIWil,lr a 111ppiy Co. 
Yost-ualtgraph & Densmore' 
817 Mig • ' 

South 16 7. Uni'84 Unler,1bia. Funeral Dl· 
reotora, IQ fitb. 

Main 1920. Ull1'84 Worktn1mena B. IG s. Co. 
81 New Mtgy. ' 

Mission 19 2. 
Jessie 1418. 

Black 943. 

SatM, 400 Bartfett. 
VDlftneJ AdTerttttnr co., Par­

rott B14 ... 
VD1nn&l Jb•-o"therhooct. Theoso­

pbt cal Society. 810 OFarl. 
Larkin 2696. Vmnrl&l Exchange seioon, ~ 

Geary. 
Black 6212. Vniver11l Ironing Board Co., 918 

East 

FelJ 
Ma!n 
Marn 
Majn 
Main 

Mkt. 
13. Un1ver11l PacUlo Gu Governor 

Co., 810 Geary. 
1673. Ulllver11 J 8&loon. 3UlGFulton. 

2 2 3. VD1Teratty Club, ~Sutter. 
224. 8t11M, Ladles Dept., '72'l Sutter 

1
3
5

1
5

1
4

• f.~mM. Secy's. Oro .• ~ Sutter. · 
• Unlventty blmt11, Berkeley & 

S. F.1 91 :Mkt. 
Church 1021. Univerat~y •ou.n4 D&try, Way­

land ~ Hamilton. 
Page 1142. Unn&; Ha111. r. 1259 MoAlltster . 

Polk 2729. 
Hyde 1831. 
Steiner 2108. 
Steiner 262. 

teiner 4239, 
ush 388, 
int 1696. 

Main 6003. 
Red 3096. 
Page 686. 
Jessie 1669. 
Howard 1871. 
B lack 6121. 
Mai n 239. 

W est 
Red 
Park 

M~i n 

~~~h 
Br~ct 

488. 
4 641. 

30. 

412. 
6701. 

208. 
1692. 

901. 

· Main 9 6 9. Unna, Baa 1 J Co., W OOden & Wll· Black 

Gre en 

Polk 

2676. 

32. 

18. 

• 

low Ware, J 18 Battery. 
Clay 842. Unna, laoob. Mfrs. Art., 123Cal. 
Steiner 3 29 6. SatlN, r. 9127 Jackson. 
Church 772. Unrath II C.••Y.i.Blaoksmiths & 

Bor""esboera, »178 'Mission. 
Jessie 1609. Uuworth, G. G., r. 588 KoAlllater. 

, 
Brown 

~a~!r 
West 

91~: 
Ce pp 
Davis 

Main 

646. 

110. 
360. 

65. 

1694. 
2 01. 

663. 
702. 

221. 

PriT'dl } 232. 
'hU11p 

, 

Vacoart. G. IG Bon. Grocers, 832 
Lombard. 

V&U. A. ~ r. 9718 Webs&er. 
V&IL B. u •• Piot.ure Frame1, 9116 

l'illmore. 
vau. Jin. r1an• .&.., r. 2817 Buob­

anan. 
V&J1ncta Kuni. 1190 Valencia. 
V&Jen.ct& lueei Bo\el, '118 Valen­

cia. 
V&leaaS&, W'. B., r . 1323 Guerrero. 
VaJn'8, L., Maoaroni Faotory, 918 

Bway. 
V&Jmale, ll&rtD1 a 00., Under­

takers, 15aH Stockton. 
V&JenMne, .John J.'- Pres. Wells, 

Jt,,argo & Co's uan.k, Mkt. & 
Saneome. 

PrfT'dl } 7. B<lm!J. Prea. Wells, Fargo & Co. 11••••1' .r;;pnr:111 Wells-Fargt') Bldg. 
cott 313. Vvam , J. W'., r. i&J2 Union. 
cott 694. 11-UM, l\:.._r. 1• Buobanan. 
ed 6384. Va1at'N ·ldortns Bn&bl'•h-

Brown 87. 

C la y 860. 
ush 288. 
oward231 l. 
olk 821. 

Main 647. 

Main 669. 

Main 6944. 
• 

Jessie 993. 

Folsom 2892, 

M int 824. 

Folsom 1818. 
Main 1841. 

mem, 847 Buah. 
V11a\tne~ W'm. T., Tailor, aw 

Geary. 
V&J1nn11&. B. B., r. 8 Vulcan Lane. 
VV._J TM. Tailor, 1*' Kearny. 

a.llDOI, ·a., Saloon, 1113-elh. 
V&Dtau, ll1u ._, r . lni Jackson. 
V1D1au a PeterlOD Printers, 

EnRravera, et.o., ttb Sanaome. 
V•D•JO BoD4e4 a Piee Ware­
~'Vallejo & Front. 

Vall'1o a I. F. BxDre11 w. s. Bab­
cook, Prop.J.. 6f 1 Mki. 

VaJ>ara. I. II., urocertes, m Bar­
rlBOn. 

Vallon. llm.e. A., Frenoh Laundry, 
al Maaon. 

Va,D•, J., French Laundry, 238 
Ellt11. 

V1Jm1•=1 00., 911~ Eilts. 
va1unst1como, maul 115 oo., 

Oolumbu• Paate Oo. , m Jaok-
aon. • 

Sutter 27 26. 

v 
East 

Polk 

Black 

~~i~ 
Hyde 

Page 
Main 

W est 
Capp 
EilSt 
Main 

449. 

988. 

4773. 
1719. 
2616. 

1261. 

6841. 
1679. 

491. 
1663. 

21. 
1670. 

Steiner 2311. 
Bush 234. 

Park 89, 

Page 8211. 
Larkin 1836. 
Folsom 2036. 

Larkin 923. 
Page 873. 

Black 4691. 

Page 72. 
Howard 22Ql. 

Church 1206. 

Black 3362. 

Clay 808. 

Sutter 1286. 

J essie 168 6. 

• 196 
• 

• 

v•wwUJ, Jin. J., r. 411 Ellla. 
Upb1=, llu.o, r. 1018 FAdy. 
Upbam, W'. B., r. 4'8 16th Av. 
UJll&m. W. I., Patnting, etc., 1819 

.Ilevl 11adero. 
.~anu. r. 1&10 Plne. 
IJp..\o-D&te ~ Co., 814 Sao. 
U;&Mo-Da\e ll&lnln11tn1 Parlor, 

lC>ie Mkt . 
U'Pton Broa., Prtnters, 400 Mkt. 
Upton. TbOtl. B., r . 786 Pine. 
Upton. Vernon. r . in> Central Av. 
Urbach. Jin. P., r. 428 Franklin, 
Urban, Dr. Jt r. SIS Van Ness. 
Urfer'-Cha1. B., Carpenter, 612 Oal. 
Uri. r. IG Oo:.t_ Wbsle. & Retail 

Bu tobers, ~ Clay. 
Uri. llrl. ~iirg 1849 O'Flrl. un:.:an o, Saloon, 647-ls t . 
lJ Geo. de, r. Buena Vista 

Av. & 18th. 
Urtone 115 CO., Comm .. e Mkt. 3:.!'a':r° A., r . 7'.25 A•bbury. 

woo4 co., 004 Front. 
U1her, Jin. 0. K., r. 911 Buohanan 
Utte& CJe1nttng com))OWld co., tt 

Spear. 
Vttobls, I., Prize Boot Maker, ue 

Buali. 
Uye1 aco., Express, alao Jmponera 

Kattlu & Fruits, 114 Geary. 
UJ'91a&i'&. T .• Shoemaker, BootN 4' 

8boe11. 8>'7 Larkto. 
VJ1-•-no, K., r. 1724 Bway. 

Val Bohmtdt, Drugs, Polk & Jack. 
!OD. 

Valva, Antonio, Fruiu, etc., 837 
Geary. 

ValvoblOllPh. Barber, 618 B1PY· 
Valvo...ne Oil Co., 418 Front. 
Van. Jin. ._, Scotch Herb Pile 

Cure, f'J(W Turk. 
Van Allen, ••11 A., r. Q Leaven­

wortb. 
Van AJJen, .John, r . 22-t Haight. 
Van Ber1a. B., Seoy. 4' Treas. 

Cal. Wine Assn., 881--34. 
SatM r. ~ Bway. 
Van Bez.sen. lln. M., r. 120 Capp. 
Van Ber1en. Jin. 1'., r . 884 Poat. 
Van Berra, 1'. 115 oo .• Whale. Liq· 

uora, fl8Clar. 
Van JJerten. W. F., r. 9718 Cal. 
VanBolrJ'leni W. A.._, Account· 

ant, Nevaoa Blk. 
Van ~ Geo., Mgr. Park E%· 

change, 887 Page. 
BfJf'IN, r. 1189 Stanyan. 
Van JhaDIB, F. B., r. 1181 Geary. 
Van B110lrk II 00., Fad Studio, · 

1B Mkt. 
VanCOllem. lln. B. r . 10i!'8 O'J'arl 
van eoz &1eb11k, ir'ory Pluter 

Decoration~ Waller & Portola. 
VlndC' X117, w. J., .Photograpber, 

6:11 Union. 
VanderB•l"en. A.Jr., r.77Hat~ 
Van der Ba=1n, A. IChool of 

The 113 Fulton . 
Van deEr B k Leo., Eleotrl· 

cal ngnr. e Guerrero. 
Van Dlcbn. lier••11n, The Edlaon, 

154 J e1111fe. 
Van Drab'• Kacbtne Worb, a 

Klaalon. 
Van D11pn, Win Bftlyn. r. 1101 

Plne. 
VanB Da.ler, A. P., Atty., Parrott 

141. 

I 

• 
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-


